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DATES OF THE LPDC MEETINGS 

All meetings for the 2022-2023 school year will be held virtually 
through email communications between the Committee Chairperson 
and LPDC Committee Members. 

IPDP’s and Activities submitted in KIOSK will be reviewed monthly. 



2022-2023 LPDC Committee 

Name Position/LPDC Role Email 
Caitlin Hughes Gifted Coordinator 

LPDC Chairperson 
chughes@fairfiledesc.org 

Sheri McClurg Director Student Services 
LPDC Chairperson Designee 

smcclurg@fairfieldesc.org 

Brian Verde Principal, FAST Forward 
Success Center

bverde@fairfieldesc.org 

Christi Eyerman Special Education Supervisor 
LPDC Committee Member 

ceyerman@fairfieldesc.org 

Melissa Fischer Success Center – Teacher 
LPDC Committee Member 

mfischer@fairfieldesc.org 

Sarah Truitt Preschool Itinerant Teacher 
LPDC Committee Member 

struitt@fairfieldesc.org 

Matt Hammond Special Education Teacher 
LPDC Committee Member 

mhammond@fairfieldesc.org 

Anne LaDuke APE Teacher 
LPDC Committee Member 

aladuke@fairfieldesc.org 








































































